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Calendar of Activities for D.El.Ed - 2018-2019 

SI.NO MONTH ACTIVITIES 
I &  II YEAR 
STUDENTS 

1.  July 2018 II year classes commences  II year  

2.  July  Observation 10 days  II year  

3.  July I year classes commences I year  

4.  August I year admission Approval  I year  

5.  August Observation 10 days  I year  

6.  September Tree plantation  II and I year 

7.  September  Yoga training (every week end) 22 days II year  

8.  September  Field trip  II and I year  

9.  September  Scouts and Guides - 3 days I year 

10.  September  Medical Camp  II & I year 

11.  October Teaching Practice - 15 days II year  

12.  November  Teaching Practice  - 15 days I year 

13.  November  Arts and crafts - 2 days II and I year 

14.  December  I Term exam  II & I year  

15.  January 2019 Teaching practice  - 15 days II year  

16.  January Cultural Programme 2019 II and I year  

17.  February  Teaching practice  - 15 days I year  

18.  February NSS Camp - 8 days II year  

19.  February Science week - 5 days II and I year  

20.  March  Project work  - 8 days II and I year  

21.  March  Annual and Sports day  II and I year  

22.  May II Term exam  II and I year  

23.  May  Internal Examination  II and I year  

24.  May  Model exam  II and I year  

25.  June  Diploma exam  II and I year  
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July 2018 

Date Day Event Remarks 

01/07/2018 Sunday Holiday  

02/07/2018 Monday II Year classes Commence  

03/07/2018 Tuesday   

04/07/2018 Wednesday II Year – Observation (TP) Starts  

05/07/2018 Thursday   

06/07/2018 Friday   

07/07/2018 Saturday Holiday  

08/07/2018 Sunday Holiday  

09/07/2018 Monday   

10/07/2018 Tuesday   

11/07/2018 Wednesday I Year classes Commence  

12/07/2018 Thursday   

13/07/2018 Friday   

14/07/2018 Saturday Holiday  

15/07/2018 Sunday Holiday  

16/07/2018 Monday Start I Year Bridge Course  

17/07/2018 Tuesday II Year – Observation (TP) end.  

18/07/2018 Wednesday   

19/07/2018 Thursday   

20/07/2018 Friday   

21/07/2018 Saturday Holiday  

22/07/2018 Sunday Holiday  

23/07/2018 Monday   

24/07/2018 Tuesday   

25/07/2018 Wednesday   

26/07/2018 Thursday   

27/07/2018 Friday 
Dr. A.P.J.Abdul Kalam Anniversary 
Araisal of Youth Day 

 

28/07/2018 Saturday Holiday  

29/07/2018 Sunday Holiday  

30/07/2018 Monday   

31/07/2018 Tuesday   
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August 2018 

Date Day Event 
Remarks 

01/08/2018 Wednesday   

02/08/2018 Thursday   

03/08/2018 Friday I Year Bridge course ends  

04/08/2018 Saturday Holiday  

05/08/2018 Sunday Holiday  

06/08/2018 Monday I Year Observation Preparation Starts  

07/08/2018 Tuesday   

08/08/2018 Wednesday   

09/08/2018 Thursday   

10/08/2018 Friday I Year Observation Preparation Ends  

11/08/2018 Saturday Holiday  

12/08/2018 Sunday Holiday- International Youth Day  

13/08/2018 Monday   

14/08/2018 Tuesday   

15/08/2018 Wednesday Independence Day  

16/08/2018 Thursday   

17/08/2018 Friday   

18/08/2018 Saturday Holiday  

19/08/2018 Sunday Holiday  

20/08/2018 Monday   

21/08/2018 Tuesday   

22/08/2018 Wednesday Holiday - Bakrith  

23/08/2018 Thursday   

24/08/2018 Friday   

25/08/2018 Saturday   

26/08/2018 Sunday Holiday  

27/08/2018 Monday   

28/08/2018 Tuesday   

29/08/2018 Wednesday 
Observation – I Year (10 days) - Starts / National 
Sports Day  

 

30/08/2018 Thursday   

31/08/2018 Friday   
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September 2018 

Date Day Event Remarks 

01/09/2018 Saturday Holiday  

02/09/2018 Sunday Holiday - Krishna Jayanthi   

03/09/2018 Monday   

04/09/2018 Tuesday   

05/09/2018 Wednesday Teachers Day  

06/09/2018 Thursday   

07/09/2018 Friday   

08/09/2018 Saturday 
Yoga Class II year - Inauguration (1) - World 
Literacy Day  

 

09/09/2018 Sunday Holiday   

10/09/2018 Monday   

11/09/2018 Tuesday 
Observation – I Year (10 days) - End / 
Bharathiyar Anniversary  

 

12/09/2018 Wednesday   

13/09/2018 Thursday Holiday - Vinayaga Chaturthi  

14/09/2018 Friday   

15/09/2018 Saturday Yoga Class II year (2)  

16/09/2018 Sunday Holiday  

17/09/2018 Monday   

18/09/2018 Tuesday Tree Plantation – II Year & I Year  

19/09/2018 Wednesday Field Trip – II year  

20/09/2018 Thursday Field Trip – I year  

21/09/2018 Friday Holiday - Moharam  

22/09/2018 Saturday Holiday   

23/09/2018 Sunday Holiday  

24/09/2018 Monday   

25/09/2018 Tuesday Medical Camp – II Year & I Year  

26/09/2018 Wednesday Scout and Guide I Year Introduction  

27/09/2018 Thursday Scout and Guide I Year Introduction  

28/09/2018 Friday Scout and Guide I Year Introduction  

29/09/2018 Saturday Yoga Class II year (3)  

30/09/2018 Sunday Holiday   
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October 2018 

Date Day Event Remarks 

01/10/2018 Monday   

02/10/2018 Tuesday Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi   

03/10/2018 Wednesday II Year Teaching Practice (1
st
 Spell -15 days)  

04/10/2018 Thursday Art & Craft I year  

05/10/2018 Friday Art & Craft I year  

06/10/2018 Saturday Yoga Class II year (4)  

07/10/2018 Sunday Holiday  

08/10/2018 Monday   

09/10/2018 Tuesday   

10/10/2018 Wednesday   

11/10/2018 Thursday   

12/10/2018 Friday   

13/10/2018 Saturday Yoga Class II year (5)  

14/10/2018 Sunday Holiday  

15/10/2018 Monday   

16/10/2018 Tuesday   

17/10/2018 Wednesday   

18/10/2018 Thursday Holiday- Ayutha Pooja  

19/10/2018 Friday Holiday- Vijaya Dashami  

20/10/2018 Saturday Yoga Class II year (6)  

21/10/2018 Sunday Holiday  

22/10/2018 Monday   

23/10/2018 Tuesday   

24/10/2018 Wednesday   

25/10/2018 Thursday Teaching Practice ends - II Year  

26/10/2018 Friday   

27/10/2018 Saturday Yoga Class II year (7)  

28/10/2018 Sunday Holiday  

29/10/2018 Monday   

30/10/2018 Tuesday   

31/10/2018 Wednesday   
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November 2018 

Date Day Event Remarks 

01/11/2018 Thursday   

02/11/2018 Friday   

03/11/2018 Saturday Yoga Class II year (8)  

04/11/2018 Sunday Holiday  

05/11/2018 Monday   

06/11/2018 Tuesday Deepavali- Holiday  

07/11/2018 Wednesday 
I Year Teaching Practice (1

st
 Spell -15 days) / 

Sir.C.V Raman Jayanthi 
 

08/11/2018 Thursday Art & Craft – II Year  

09/11/2018 Friday Art & Craft – II Year  

10/11/2018 Saturday Yoga Class II year (9)  

11/11/2018 Sunday Holiday  

12/11/2018 Monday   

13/11/2018 Tuesday   

14/11/2018 Wednesday Children’s Day  

15/11/2018 Thursday   

16/11/2018 Friday Jhansi Rani Jayanthi  

17/11/2018 Saturday 
Yoga Class II year (10) / Lala Lajapathi Roy 
Jayanthi 

 

18/11/2018 Sunday Holiday  

19/11/2018 Monday   

20/11/2018 Tuesday   

21/11/2018 Wednesday Holiday - Mila-du-Nabi  

22/11/2018 Thursday   

23/11/2018 Friday   

24/11/2018 Saturday Yoga Class II year (11)  

25/11/2018 Sunday Holiday  

26/11/2018 Monday   

27/11/2018 Tuesday   

28/11/2018 Wednesday I Year Teaching Practice ends  

29/11/2018 Thursday Red Ribbon Club Activities  

30/11/2018 Friday   

 



 8 

December 2018 

Date Day Event Remarks 

01/12/2018 Saturday  Yoga Class II year (12) / World Aids Day   

02/12/2018 Sunday Holiday  

03/12/2018 Monday   

04/12/2018 Tuesday   

05/12/2018 Wednesday   

06/12/2018 Thursday   

07/12/2018 Friday   

08/12/2018 Saturday 
Yoga Class II year (13) / Dr.Ambethkar 
Anniversary 

 

09/12/2018 Sunday Holiday  

10/12/2018 Monday   

11/12/2018 Tuesday   

12/12/2018 Wednesday   

13/12/2018 Thursday I Term Exam  - I year - LC,  IIyear - IES  

14/12/2018 Friday FEL  

15/12/2018 Saturday Yoga Class II year (14)  

16/12/2018 Sunday Holiday  

17/12/2018 Monday Tamil  

18/12/2018 Tuesday Maths  

19/12/2018 Wednesday Science  

20/12/2018 Thursday English  

21/12/2018 Friday Social Science  

22/12/2018 Saturday Holiday - Ramanujam  Jayanthi  

23/12/2018 Sunday Holiday  

24/12/2018 Monday   

25/12/2018 Tuesday Holiday - Christmas  

26/12/2018 Wednesday   

27/12/2018 Thursday   

28/12/2018 Friday   

29/12/2018 Saturday Holiday  

30/12/2018 Sunday Holiday  

31/12/2018 Monday   
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January 2019 

Date Day Event Remarks 

01/01/2019 Tuesday Holiday - New Year Day  

02/01/2019 Wednesday   

03/01/2019 Thursday   

04/01/2019 Friday   

05/01/2019 Saturday Yoga Class II year (15)  

06/01/2019 Sunday Holiday 
 

07/01/2019 Monday Road Safety Week  

08/01/2019 Tuesday   

09/01/2019 Wednesday   

10/01/2019 Thursday   

11/01/2019 Friday   

12/01/2019 Saturday Vivekanadar Jayanthi  

13/01/2019 Sunday Holiday - Boghi  

14/01/2019 Monday Holiday - Pongal   

15/01/2019 Tuesday Holiday - Thiuvalluvar Day   

16/01/2019 Wednesday Holiday - Ulavar Day   

17/01/2019 Thursday   

18/01/2019 Friday   

19/01/2019 Saturday Yoga Class II year (16)  

20/01/2019 Sunday Holiday  

21/01/2019 Monday II Year - Teaching Practice (2
nd

 Spell-15days)  

22/01/2019 Tuesday   

23/01/2019 Wednesday Nethaji Jayanthi  

24/01/2019 Thursday   

25/01/2019 Friday Art & Culture Festival  

26/01/2019 Saturday Republic Day   

27/01/2019 Sunday Holiday  

28/01/2019 Monday   

29/01/2019 Tuesday   

30/01/2019 Wednesday   

31/01/2019 Thursday   
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February 2019 

Date Day Event Remarks 

01/02/2019 Friday   

02/02/2019 Saturday   

03/02/2019 Sunday Holiday  

04/02/2019 Monday I Year - Teaching Practice (2
nd

 Spell-15days)  

05/02/2019 Tuesday   

06/02/2019 Wednesday   

07/02/2019 Thursday   

08/02/2019 Friday II Year Teaching Practice Ends  

09/02/2019 Saturday Yoga Class II year (17)  

10/02/2019 Sunday Holiday  

11/02/2019 Monday   

12/02/2019 Tuesday   

13/02/2019 Wednesday TLM Preparation workshop - II Year  

14/02/2019 Thursday   

15/02/2019 Friday N SS Camp – II Year (7days)  

16/02/2019 Saturday   

17/02/2019 Sunday Holiday  

18/02/2019 Monday   

19/02/2019 Tuesday   

20/02/2019 Wednesday   

21/02/2019 Thursday N SS Camp Ends  

22/02/2019 Friday I Year Teaching Practice Ends  

23/02/2019 Saturday Yoga Class II year (18)  

24/02/2019 Sunday Holiday  

25/02/2019 Monday Science Week  

26/02/2019 Tuesday   

27/02/2019 Wednesday   

28/02/2019 Thursday National Science Day  
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March 2019 

Date Day Event Remarks 

01/03/2019 Friday   

02/03/2019 Saturday Yoga Class II year (19)  

03/03/2019 Sunday Holiday  

04/03/2019 Monday  II Year - Project Work (8days)  

05/03/2019 Tuesday TLM – Work Shop - I Year  

06/03/2019 Wednesday   

07/03/2019 Thursday   

08/03/2019 Friday  

09/03/2019 Saturday Yoga Class II year (20)  

10/03/2019 Sunday Holiday  

11/03/2019 Monday   

12/03/2019 Tuesday   

13/03/2019 Wednesday II Year - Project Work Ends  

14/03/2019 Thursday I Year - Project Work (8days)  

15/03/2019 Friday   

16/03/2019 Saturday Yoga Class II year (21)  

17/03/2019 Sunday Holiday  

18/03/2019 Monday   

19/03/2019 Tuesday   

20/03/2019 Wednesday   

21/03/2019 Thursday   

22/03/2019 Friday   

23/03/2019 Saturday Yoga Class II year (22)  

24/03/2019 Sunday Holiday  

25/03/2019 Monday   

26/03/2019 Tuesday   

27/03/2019 Wednesday Annual Sports Day  

28/03/2019 Thursday Holiday - Telugu New Year  

29/03/2019 Friday   

30/03/2019 Saturday Holiday  

31/03/2019 Sunday Holiday  
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April 2019 

Date Day Event Remarks 

01/04/2019 Monday   

02/04/2019 Tuesday   

03/04/2019 Wednesday   

04/04/2019 Thursday   

05/04/2019 Friday   

06/04/2019 Saturday Holiday  

07/04/2019 Sunday Holiday  /  World Health day  

08/04/2019 Monday   

09/04/2019 Tuesday   

10/04/2019 Wednesday   

11/04/2019 Thursday   

12/04/2019 Friday   

13/04/2019 Saturday Holiday  

14/04/2019 Sunday Holiday - Tamil New Year,   

15/04/2019 Monday   

16/04/2019 Tuesday   

17/04/2019 Wednesday Holiday -  Mahaveer Jayanthi  

18/04/2019 Thursday   

19/04/2019 Friday Holiday – Good Friday  

20/04/2019 Saturday   

21/04/2019 Sunday Holiday  

22/04/2019 Monday   

23/04/2019 Tuesday   

24/04/2019 Wednesday Bharatrhi Dhasan memorial day  

25/04/2019 Thursday   

26/04/2019 Friday   

27/04/2019 Saturday Holiday  

28/04/2019 Sunday Holiday  

29/04/2019 Monday   

30/04/2019 Tuesday   
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May 2019 

Date Day Event Remarks 

01/05/2019 Wednesday Holiday - May Day   

02/05/2019 Thursday II Term Exam – ENGLISH  

03/05/2019 Friday I Yr-LC, II Yr-IES  

04/05/2019 Saturday Holiday  

05/05/2019 Sunday Holiday  

06/05/2019 Monday FEL  

07/05/2019 Tuesday TAMIL  

08/05/2019 Wednesday MATHS  

09/05/2019 Thursday SCIENCE  

10/05/2019 Friday SOCIAL SCIENCE  

11/05/2019 Saturday Holiday  

12/05/2019 Sunday Holiday  

13/05/2019 Monday Internal Examination – II Year  

14/05/2019 Tuesday Internal Examination – I Year  

15/05/2019 Wednesday   

16/05/2019 Thursday   

17/05/2019 Friday   

18/05/2019 Saturday Holiday  

19/05/2019 Sunday Holiday  

20/05/2019 Monday Model Exam - I Yr - LC, II Yr - IES  

21/05/2019 Tuesday FEL  

22/05/2019 Wednesday TAMIL  

23/05/2019 Thursday ENGLISH  

24/05/2019 Friday MATHS  

25/05/2019 Saturday Holiday  

26/05/2019 Sunday Holiday  

27/05/2019 Monday SCIENCE  

28/05/2019 Tuesday SOCIAL SCIENCE  

29/05/2019 Wednesday   

30/05/2019 Thursday   

31/05/2019 Friday   
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June 2019 

Date Day Event Remarks 

01/06/2019 Saturday Holiday  

02/06/2019 Sunday Holiday  

03/06/2019 Monday   

04/06/2019 Tuesday   

05/06/2019 Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM- II YEAR  

06/06/2019 Thursday ANNUAL EXAM- I YEAR  

07/06/2019 Friday ANNUAL EXAM- II YEAR  

08/06/2019 Saturday Holiday  

09/06/2019 Sunday Holiday  

10/06/2019 Monday ANNUAL EXAM- I YEAR  

11/06/2019 Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM- II YEAR  

12/06/2019 Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM- I YEAR  

13/06/2019 Thursday ANNUAL EXAM- II YEAR  

14/06/2019 Friday ANNUAL EXAM- I YEAR  

15/06/2019 Saturday Holiday  

16/06/2019 Sunday Holiday  

17/06/2019 Monday ANNUAL EXAM- II YEAR  

18/06/2019 Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM- I YEAR  

19/06/2019 Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM- II YEAR  

20/06/2019 Thursday ANNUAL EXAM- I YEAR  

21/06/2019 Friday ANNUAL EXAM- II YEAR  

22/06/2019 Saturday Holiday  

23/06/2019 Sunday Holiday  

24/06/2019 Monday ANNUAL EXAM- I YEAR  

25/06/2019 Tuesday   

26/06/2019 Wednesday   

27/06/2019 Thursday   

28/06/2019 Friday   

29/06/2019 Saturday Holiday  

30/06/2019 Sunday Holiday  

 


